15th International Championship (B)

Egypt, EGY
16 Nov 2013, Mares 4-7 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ROWAEDA AL
KAHERAH

Colour:

Owner: Al Kaherah
Stud

Name: MONIET EL
NEFOUS EL SHERUK
Colour:

Owner: Torath EI
Azab Stud

Name: IHSAS
Colour:

Owner: ElI Gamil
Stud

Name: BADAWEYYA
TAHANI

Colour:

Owner: Torath Al
Azab Stud

Name: KHAMALA
RODANIYAH
Colour:

Owner: Khattab &
Tahani
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